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Veronica Lesley Jackson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mrs
Veronica Lesley Jackson
ST1 4FD

February 1964
2

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ABERFORTH GEARED VALUE &

INCOME TRUST PLC

THE ARTISANAL SPIRITS COMPANY

PLC

Number
15602886

List of Previous Directorships

SC490305

Company Name
DEVRO LIMITED

ABERFORTH SPLIT LEVEL INCOME

TRUST PLC

WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED
WATER PLUS SELECT LIMITED

WATER PLUS LIMITED

TRACKWISE DESIGNS PLC

STOCK FINANCE (KORUNA) LIMITED
STOCK FINANCE (ZLOTY) LIMITED
STOCK FINANCE (EURO) LIMITED
STOCK SPIRITS GROUP LIMITED
STOCK SPIRITS (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC129785
10730910

10012579
03511659
04141390
03959572
08727535
08727539
08727538
08687223
06288038

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

925513835
925513835
Two Smithfield Leonard Coates
Way
Stoke-On-Trent
British

Position
Director

App. Date Res. Date
25/04/2024

02/06/2021 Director

App. Date
01/05/2020
24/04/2019

19/12/2018
19/12/2018
19/12/2018
24/07/2018
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
12/09/2013
12/10/2012

Res. Date
14/04/2023
29/06/2024

26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
16/07/2020
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



